Limit Switch Box
WUXI FORCE & TORQUE TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
R
R
                                    Model
Specification
Features
Standard specification

Excellent corrosion protection     High visibility and reliability
LS-820
How to Order
NPT 1/2”
CONDUIT ENTRY
(F05)
Product code
LS-820M
2
Bracket
M
30 x 80 x 30
30 x 80 x 20
30 x 80 x 30
30 x 130 x 30
S
M
L
UNIT
CONTENT
CODE
EXAMPLE
1
Series
LS
LS
LLSS SSeerriieess
R
Limit Switch Box
03
  (
- D
M
Re-adju
Dual ca
n vis
ustm
p
ual po
ent a
ct des
sition
gn
IP67
Spr
at
m
r cover
In
Bac
h lu
ndicator
ket
g
B
Sta
isibility a
30
Br
M
80 x
ket
P oduct c d
ITS 300 Series
ITS 300 series are designed suitable for monitoring and
controlling on/off valves in usage in hazardous area
application having compact, robust design that conforms

Front View Top View Side View
CLOSE
How to Order
UNIT
CONTENT
CODE
EXAMPLE
2
Enclosure
3
Explosion proof
Flame proof3
Product code
ITS-300M
4
Bracket
M
30 x 80 x 30
30 x 80 x 20
30 x 80 x 30
30 x 130 x 30
S
M
L
3
Switch
00
Mechanical Switches
00
12
14
20
22
2 x SPDT
4 x SPDT
DPDT
NCB4-12GM40-N0
NBB2-12GM50-E2
1
Series
ITS
ITS
ITS 300 Series
R
Limit Switch Box
04
Limi
ap
Ho
01
pplication
sing M
ng
4 and EN
, Ingres
500

coating.
Dimension
How to Order
UNIT
CONTENT
CODE
EXAMPLE
2
Enclosure
6
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel 316
Stainless Steel 316L
6
8
Product code
ALS-610M
4
Bracket
M
30 x 80 x 30
30 x 80 x 20
30 x 80 x 30
30 x 130 x 30
S
M
L
3
Switch
10
Mechanical Switches
10
12
14
20
22
2 x SPDT
4 x SPDT
DPDT
NCB4-12GM40-N0
NBB2-12GM50-E2
1
Series
ALS
ALS
2-G3/4”
5 26
.8
13
7
49
.7
57
.1
11
2.
1
49.7
127.6 4-M8 57.14
19
.89.5 4
or c
alve